Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS BOWLING GREEN IN B

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000119892

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Nickel 5 (Or
Equivalent DS)
SEEK-Nickel 5 (Or
Equivalent DS)
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SEO00

SPO0

SP00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

6/1/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900007

XSEEK15401513900007

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 3

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000001282
EF15000001287
EF15000015982
EF15000031182
EF15000047153
EF15000063768
EF15000077999
EF15000094571
EF15000108541
EF15000122093
EF15000136926
EF15000152641
EF15000152644
EF15000168519
EF15000001285
EF15000168522

EF15000178766

EF15000001286

EF15000168523

EF15000001283

EF15000015983

EF15000031183

EF15000047154

Amount

1,116,135.00

182,975.00
1,116,135.00
1,116,135.00
1,105,208.00
1,105,208.00
1,105,208.00
1,105,208.00
1,105,208.00
1,105,208.00
1,152,323.00
1,1562,323.00

185,166.00
1,152,324.00

352,242.00

346,731.00

24,033.00

352,242.00

346,731.00

81,629.00

81,629.00

81,629.00

81,629.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS BOWLING GREEN IN B

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

SEEK-Voc Ed
Transportation

VC0000119892

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

SGO00

Date

11/3/14

12/1/14

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

3/31/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

XSEEK15401435300002

XSEEK1540151900002

XSEEK1540154700002

XSEEK1540157800002

XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

1500077880

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

Page:

20f 3

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000063769

EF15000078000

EF15000094572

EF15000108542

EF15000122094

EF15000136927

EF15000152642

EF15000168520

EF15000001284
EF15000015984
EF15000031184
EF15000047155
EF15000063770
EF15000078001
EF15000094573
EF15000108543
EF15000122095
EF15000136928
EF15000152643
EF15000168521

EF15000135770

Total for

Amount

81,629.00

81,629.00

81,629.00

81,629.00

81,629.00

79,346.00

79,346.00

79,346.00

124,788.00
124,788.00
124,788.00
120,732.00
120,732.00
120,732.00
120,732.00
120,732.00
120,732.00
128,660.00
128,660.00
128,659.00

11,317.00

17,695,494.00



Fiscal Year: 2015 District Payment Register KDE Page:  3of3

Run Date: 7/29/15
TREAS BOWLING GREEN IN B VC0000119892

Fund/Name Program CFDA # Funct Date Document Number Forward Ref Document Number Amount

Grand Total $17,695,494.00
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